No. F.4-124/2024-R.FS-II 

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE: 9.09.2025                                               TIME: 9.00am 

Subject:- RECRUITMENT TO TWO HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT (248) POSTS OF CHARGE NURSE 

(BS-16), PAKISTAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (PIMS), MINISTRY OF 

NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES, REGULATIONS & COORDINATION. 

1.  

S.No Roll No Name Of Candidate Contact No.

[...]

No. F.4-124/2024-R.FS-II 

FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE: 10.09.2025                                               TIME: 9.00am 

Subject:- RECRUITMENT TO TWO HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT (248) POSTS OF CHARGE 

NURSE (BS-16), PAKISTAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (PIMS), MINISTRY 

OF NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES, REGULATIONS & COORDINATION. 

S.No Roll No Name Of Candidate Contact No. SIGNATURE 

1.  
2477 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ